
   ANT4C PARTS LIST                               S/N201601087                        04/08/2016                   

1 HLS36-1 DECK-ANT4C 36 GLL66 LABEL HYDRO TWISTER 10 x 10.75

2 HLS36-2 FRONT CASTER BRACKET 37 NSB02 ROTATING SPRAY ARM 26.00 x 1.0

3 HT300 CASTER 3DIA x 15/15 TREAD WID 38 D1061 PLUG 3/8 FLUSH HEAD HEX STEEL

4 FNR06 NUT 3/8-16 PLD 39 NM202 NOZZLE 02 X 15 X 1/8 MEG

5 FWC05 WASHER CUT 5/16 PLD* 40 NM102 NOZZLE 01 x 15 x 1/8 MEG

6 DQ04F COUPLER 1/4 PLUG FEM 41 DQ04M COUPLER 1/4 PLUG MALE

7 DM044 STREET ELL 1/4 45DEG STEEL 42 DM044 STREET ELL 1/4 45DEG STEEL

8 D7064 HEX NUT 1/4 BRASS 43 VF054 HIGH PRESSURE STRAINER 200DEG

9 DC043 STREET ELL 1/4, STEEL 44 FWS08 WASHER .56 ID x .80 OD LASER C 

10 DM044 STREET ELL 1/4 45DEG STEEL 45 FB990 U BOLT 1/4-20 x 1 x 1 3/4

11 NN502 NOZZLE 05 X 15 46 DC047 ELL 1/4 FP x 1/8 FP STEEL

12 FB419 BOLT 1/4x1/2 PHIL HD STNL TRUS 47 NTM55 NOZZLE MULTIPORT TWISTER #5.5

13 FWS04 WASHER SAE 1/4 SS 9/32 X 5/8* 48 FB408 BOLT 1/4 X 1/2 SS*

14 FWT04 WASHER INT TOOTH 1/4 SS 49 DA244 CROSS 1/4 STEEL

15 FNA40 NUT ACORN 1/4-20 STNLS 50 VW008 WAND 1/4 x 8 STAINLESS STEEL

16 HLS36-8 REAR CASTER BRACKET LH 51 DC044 ELL 1/4  STEEL

17 HLS36-9 REAR CASTER BRACKET RH 52 HLS36-5 SWEEPER NOZZLE SHIM

18 FB419 BOLT 1/4x1/2 PHIL HD STNL TRUS 53 HLS36-3 SWEEPER BRACKET ANT4C 2016

19 HLS08 CASTER LOCK BRACKET 14 GA SS- 2016 54 NN204 NOZZLE 02 X 40

20 FWS04 WASHER SAE 1/4 SS 9/32 X 5/8* 55 FB641 BOLT 3/8 X 2 1/2 ALL THREAD

21 FNLS4 NUT LOCK; 1/4-20 316 STAINLESS 56 FNJ06 NUT LOCK JAM 3/8-16 PLD

22 FNS04 1/4 - 20  SQUARE SPEED NUT- 16 57 HLS01P HANDLE ASSEMBLY - ANT4C-2016 

23 HLS49 SKIRT ANT4C - BRUSH TYPE - 2015 58 DB504 NIPPLE 1/4 STEEL

24 FP340 POP RIVET 3/16 X 1/4 SS .55 59 HLS10 GUN/TUBING ADAPTER-STEEL  ZINC

25 HLH96 BRUSH 96.00 L x 1.00 H (specify Twister model) 60 HLS02 GUN RETAINING BRACKET STAINLES 

26 HLS36-8 BRUSH RETAINER LONG 61 FB507 BOLT 5/16 X 3/8 SS

27 HLS36-7 BRUSH RETAINER SHORT 62 VG200 TRIGGER GUN, INSULATED 5000PSI

28 HLS36-6 BRUSH RETAINER REAR 63 ECH75 HEAVY DUTY BEND RESTRICTOR - B

29 FB316 SCREW 10-24X 3/8 SS TRUSS HD P 64 D5546 STREET EL 3/8MPT x 1/4JIC

30 FNF10 NUT FLANGE SERATED 10-24 STNLS 65 D6612 STREET TEE 3/8 STEEL

31 D5545 STREET EL 1/4MPT x 1/4JIC 66 DB509 NIPPLE 1/4 X 3/8 STEEL

32 VF054 HIGH PRESSURE STRAINER 200DEG 67 DTW06 HOSE ASSEM 1/4" x 54"  5000PSI (TO SWIVEL)

33 FB415 BOLT, 1/4 X 3/4 SS PHIL TRUSS 68 DTW03 HOSE ASSEM. 1/4 x 63 5000PSI (TO WATER BROOM)

34 VAM03 DYF SWIVEL 1/4 FPT in  X 1/4MP 69 DQ04S INSULATED COUPLER 1/4 SOCK FEM

35 HLS12 SHIM FOR MOSMATIC SWIVEL-12 GA (2 REQUIRED) 70 DTW04 HOSE ASSEM. 1/4 x 63 5000PSI (CROSS OVER HOSE)


